SC104J4J Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
U.S. Sensor SC104J4J U.S. Sensor Supplier U.S. Sensor Distributor
U.S. Sensor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SC104J4J
MANUFACTURER U.S. Sensor
DESCRIPTION THERM NTC 100KOHM 3892K BEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES SC
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 100k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±5%
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Bead, Epoxy
OTHER NAMES
615-1080
SC104J4J-R0
SC104J4JRA
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 150°C
MOUNTING TYPE Free Hanging
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 7 Weeks
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE 1.00" (25.40mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 100k Bead, Epoxy
B25/85 -
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 -
B0/50 3892K
B VALUE TOLERANCE -
SC104J4J
Part Number: SC104J4J
Manufacturer/Brand: U.S. Sensor
Product description THERM NTC 100KOHM 3892K BEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.SC104J4J.pdf
2.SC104J4J.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SC104J4J
1.SC104J4J.pdf
2.SC104J4J.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SC105-100
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 3.6A 60 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC104B-471
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 470UH 500MA 1.526 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC105-120
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 12UH 3.3A 70 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC105-101
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 1.3A 350 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC105-121
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 120UH 1.2A 400 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC104B-820
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 1.3A 310 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC104IMLTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC LED DRIVER REGULATOR 8MLP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC104R7KT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 820MA 350 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC105
Manufacturers:  Mallory Sonalert Products
Description:  AUDIO PIEZO IND 1-5V PNL MNT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC104B-561
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 560UH 480MA 1.904 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC104B-560
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 56UH 1.55A 220 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SC104B-680
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 1.5A 260 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ